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Laser Configurator

Model Number:   _ULR_10OBA11

Laser Power 
Learn More ›

10 watt

25 watt

30 watt

40 watt

50 watt

60 watt

75 watt

100 watt

120 watt

150 watt

OEM

Cooling 
Learn More ›

Integrated Air

Basic Air

Beam Output 
Learn More ›

Straight Output

Straight Output with Red
Laser Pointer

90-degree-down Output

90-degree-down Output
with Red Laser Pointer

Wavelength
Learn More ›

10.6 µ

9.3 µ

Start Over

Use this tool to configure your laser. The available options will change to show which features are compatible
with your selection. 
Hover over the "Learn More" links below each feature for more information.

Once your laser is configured, you will be able to request a price quote and delivery information.

Choose a wavelength.

 

Continue

Class 
Learn More ›

http://www.co2laser.com/application/views/tooltips/powertip.php
http://www.co2laser.com/application/views/tooltips/coolingtip.php
http://www.co2laser.com/application/views/tooltips/beamtip.php
http://www.co2laser.com/application/views/tooltips/wavelengthtip.php
http://www.co2laser.com/application/views/tooltips/classtip.php
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OEM Division
Phone: +1-480-483-1214 

Toll-Free: +1-800-859-7033 

oemsales@ulsinc.com

mailto:oemsales@ulsinc.com

